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ANEXO I 

 
 

P. B. N18 C2 J. P. SECCIÓN ATENCIÓN MULTICANAL AL ESTUDIANTE 
  
NOMBRE COMPLETO NIF 
  

ALBALA RODRIGUEZ, INES 50094896-E 

ALONSO CONCEJO, AMPARO 50435304-F 

BERMEJO CLAVO, MARCOS 51651796-Y 

BERMEJO LOZANO, ELENA 50187538-C 

CUADROS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 01929382-G 

DUQUE ESPINOSA, RAMONA 00663848-E 

FERNANDEZ COUSO, Mª ANGELES 10054020-F 

FERNANDEZ CRISTOBAL, LAURA PATRICIA 02884277-P 

FUENTE NEVADO, Mª JOSEFA DE LA 51859310-Z 

GARCIA-ASENJO GARCIA, PALOMA 05366399-Q 

GIL FERRO, FATIMA 00828439-W 

GONZALEZ-CARPIO ALCARAZ, ADOLFO 05419559-T 

LOPEZ QUINTELA, JOSE RAMON 34996001-Y 

MARISCAL DE GANTE LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 05281142-C 

PESQUERO SEGURA,  Mª DEL CARMEN 50833829-B 

PLANAS LOPEZ, Mª REMEDIOS 05650822-K 

RODRIGUEZ SOTO, Mª JOSE 34992779-G 

SALAS NICOLAS, ANA ISABEL 05269333-X 

SANCHEZ MONTOYA, GERARDO 02493872-M 

VELA ARROYO, DOLORES 02220897-V 

ZALDO MORENO, CARLOS JOSE 50461817-R 

  



Rectorado 

 

  
P. B. N16 C2 J. P. SECCIÓN ATENCIÓN MULTICANAL AL ESTUDIANTE 
  
NOMBRE COMPLETO NIF 
  

ALBALA RODRIGUEZ, INES 50094896-E 

ALONSO CONCEJO, AMPARO 50435304-F 

CUADROS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 01929382-G 

FERNANDEZ CRISTOBAL, LAURA PATRICIA 02884277-P 

GIL FERRO, FATIMA 00828439-W 

LOPEZ QUINTELA, JOSE RAMON 34996001-Y 

MARISCAL DE GANTE LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 05281142-C 

PLANAS LOPEZ, Mª REMEDIOS 05650822-K 

RODRIGUEZ SOTO, Mª JOSE 34992779-G 

SANCHEZ MONTOYA, GERARDO 02493872-M 

ZALDO MORENO, CARLOS JOSE 50461817-R 
  
  
P. B. N18 C2 DPTO. APRENDIZAJE  
  
NOMBRE COMPLETO NIF 
  

DIEZ DIEZ, SONIA 51403208-W 

GIL FERRO, FATIMA 00828439-W 

MARTINEZ MERINO, SILVIA 05360707-M 

PEREZ SANCHEZ, DIANA 46844401-W 

RUIZ VILLAGRA, Mª CARMEN 50692659-S 

TOLEDANO BASILDO, ROSA 50671738-R 

ZALDO MORENO, CARLOS JOSE 50461817-R 
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P. B. N18 C2 J.E. SECCIÓN ACCESO A LA UNIVERSIDAD I 
  
NOMBRE COMPLETO NIF 
  

ADRIAN LARA, ROSA BLANCA 33502886-M 

CRESPO CORRAL, ARANZAZU 13146344-G 

CUADROS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 01929382-G 

FERNANDEZ CRISTOBAL, LAURA PATRICIA 02884277-P 

FUENTE NEVADO, Mª JOSEFA DE LA 51859310-Z 

GIL FERRO, FATIMA 00828439-W 

MAYORAL SANCHEZ, RAQUEL 50867564-M 

PLANAS LOPEZ, Mª REMEDIOS 05650822-K 

RODRIGUEZ SOTO, Mª JOSE 34992779-G 
  
  
P. B. N18 C2 SERVICIO DE ACCESO A LA UNIVERSIDAD 
  
NOMBRE COMPLETO NIF 
  

CRESPO CORRAL, ARANZAZU 13146344-G 

FERNANDEZ CRISTOBAL, LAURA PATRICIA 02884277-P 

GIL FERRO, FATIMA 00828439-W 

LOPEZ QUINTELA, JOSE RAMON 34996001-Y 

MARTINEZ MERINO, SILVIA 05360707-M 

TOLEDANO BASILDO, ROSA 50671738-R 
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P. B. N18 C2 J. P. SECCIÓN REGISTRO GENERAL 
  
NOMBRE COMPLETO NIF 
  

ALCON DIAZ, Mª SOLEDAD 50154538-W 

ALONSO CONCEJO, AMPARO 50435304-F 

BERMEJO CLAVO, MARCOS 51651796-Y 

BERMEJO LOZANO, ELENA 50187538-C 

CORREDOR CASERO, ERNESTINA 72878197-Y 

CRESPO CORRAL, ARANZAZU 13146344-G 

CUADROS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 01929382-G 

FERNANDEZ COUSO, Mª ANGELES 10054020-F 

FERNANDEZ CRISTOBAL, LAURA PATRICIA 02884277-P 

FUENTE NEVADO, Mª JOSEFA DE LA 51859310-Z 

GIL FERRO, FATIMA 00828439-W 

LOPEZ QUINTELA, JOSE RAMON 34996001-Y 

MARISCAL DE GANTE LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 05281142-C 

PEREZ SANCHEZ, DIANA 46844401-W 

PLANAS LOPEZ, Mª REMEDIOS 05650822-K 

RODRIGUEZ SOTO, Mª JOSE 34992779-G 

SANCHEZ MONTOYA, GERARDO 02493872-M 

VALDIVIA BRIOA, VICENTE 01110048-E 

VELA ARROYO, DOLORES 02220897-V 

ZALDO MORENO, CARLOS JOSE 50461817-R 
 


